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England Fencing Ranking: 2024

discipline  

Epee Women's U14 01.10.2024. 05:02

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2011 - 2015 Rolling (by time) same rank

T1 22.10.2023 Liverpool The Youth Series #2 U14
T2 19.11.2023 Birmingham Cocks Moors Woods Epee U13
T3 19.11.2023 London LPJS Salle Paul Epee U13
T4 27.01.2024 London LPJS London Epee U13
T5 05.02.2024 Moulton Elite Epee Junior Series #1 U14
T6 10.02.2024 Millfield European Circuit U14
T7 02.03.2024 Canterbury LPJS King's Canterbury U14
T8 17.03.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #1 U14
T9 13.04.2024 Ashtead Elite Epee Junior Series #2 U14
T10 13.04.2024 Ashtead Elite Epee Junior Series #2 U14
T11 14.04.2024 Manchester LPJS TMFC Epee U14
T12 28.04.2024 Bristol LPJS Bristol Epee U14
T13 19.05.2024 London Leon Paul U14 Open U14
T15 29.06.2024 Hatfield England Youth Championships U13
T16 10.08.2024 London LPJS International U14
T17 22.09.2024 Manchester The Youth Series #1 U14

rank points name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

1 15700 0 SCOTT Eleanor GBR
EF Chelsea
Fencing Club

2011 (1400) 2800 2200 2800 (960) (920) (392) (1.96) (1400) 2800

2 12020 0 CERDAN Olivia GBR 2011 4000 920

3 11800 0 TRIM Xanthe GBR
EF Salle Paul
Fencing Club

2011 2800 (880) 2200 (880) (1600) (1600) (8) 1800

4 8180 0 CHAN Verena Hiu Yu
HKG
GBR

EF VF Fencing
Club, EF
Reading
Fencing Club

2011 1000 (840) 2000 880

5 8100 0 DE BONO Emily GBR
EF Cocks
Moors Woods
Fencing Club

2012 800 1000 2200

6 7800 0
YUNUSI-PARIKH
Eliana

GBR
EF Cobham
Fencing Club

2011 2000 1000 2000 (840) (1000) 1700 (384) (1.92) 1100

7 4908 0 KIM Yoojoo GBR
EF Cobham
Fencing Club

2011 1600 840 720 368 (1.84)

8 4344 0 BRADLEY Iona GBR 2011 2000 352 (1.76) 800 760

9 4214 0 CARELESS Matilda GBR
EF Club
Escrime
Winchester

2011 2800 14

10 4200 0 ALFRED Zuri DMA
EF
Knightsbridge
Fencing Club

2012

10 4200 0 ZHOU Moyi GBR
EF Dream
Fencing
Academy

2012

12 3740.4 0 STUART Zara GBR
EF Swindon
Fencing Club

2011 880 4.4 1000

13 3544 0 FRASER Arabella GBR
EF Cobham
Fencing Club

2011 880 920 800 344 (1.72)

14 3400 0 MARRA Beatrice
ITA
GBR

EF Salle Paul
Fencing Club,
AP CdS Fermo

2011 3400

15 3040 0
CHAUHAN Avnie
Mae

GBR 2011 1600

16 2900 0 CHEN Tina GBR
King's School
Canterbury

2011 1800

17 2800 0 MOLLERO Anna ITA
VR
Veronascherma

2012 2800

18 2623.6 0 KOVACS Luca Zora GBR 2011 760 720 3.6

19 2428 0
PARSONS-KATSUTA
Yuuki

GBR
EF VF Fencing
Club

2011 800 368 720

20 2400 0 THOMPSON Anike GBR
EF Dream
Fencing
Academy

2012

21 2256 0 HOWDEN Levi GBR
EF Salle Paul
Fencing Club

2011 840
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22 2240 0 ROPER Macy
GBR
ENG

EF
Wingerworth
Fencing Club

2011 920

23 2184.6 0
DENIS-SMITH
Alma-Constance

GBR 2011 920 4.6

24 1700 0 CASIN Alexia GBR
EF Chelsea
Fencing Club

2011

24 1700 0 CHENG Hannah TPE 2013
26 1500 0 LYELL Hattie GBR 1900

27 1380 0 GRIFFIN Erica GBR
EF Four of
Clubs

2011 900

28 1252 0 HORRIDGE Victoria GBR 2011 760

29 1200 0 DOYLE Aoife GBR

EF Cricklade
Manor
Preparation
School

2011

30 1088 0 BRACKEN Eleanor GBR 2011
31 1080 0 ARTEMOVA Alisa GBR 2012
32 960 0 WINDSOR Bella GBR 2011 960
32 960 0 MILLER Iona GBR 2011 960
34 900 0 LAM Chun Nga Mia HKG 2011
35 800 0 DOWNES Grace GBR 2011 800
35 800 0 FEDOTOVA Vita IRL 2012 800

37 760 0 DOWDEN Eva GBR
EF Millfield
School

2011 760

38 720 0
CASADIO
ROBINSON Carmen

GBR 2011 720

39 576 0 EARLE Mollie GBR 1900
40 564 0 TABOJER Zoe GBR 1900

41 552 0 HABGOOD Emmy GBR
EF Bath Sword
Club

2011

42 528 0 ERSES Leyla GBR 1900
43 504 0 HARVEY Eleanor GBR 1900

44 468 0 SOPER Rhea GBR
EF Escrime
Academy

2012

45 444 0
TAMILSELVAN
Vedika

GBR 2011

46 420 0
STROUTHIDIS
Pascale

GBR 1900

47 392 0 GILL Sophie GBR
O.P.S. Epee
Club

2011 392

48 0 0 RIDLEY Anya GBR
EF Scarisbrick
Swords

2012

48 0 0 SRINIVAS Siya GBR 1900
48 0 0 REVELEY Ilia GBR 1900

48 0 0 FINET Siobhan FRA
EF VF Fencing
Club

2012

48 0 0 STEEL Freya GBR
O.P.S. Epee
Club

2011

48 0 0 PENCHARZ Zoe GBR 1900
48 0 0 BEYHUM Lara GBR 2012

all-assigned-competitions

title nation  pointrule replaced deleted
1 Elite Epee Junior Series #2 London GBR 14.10.2023 14.10.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
2 The Youth Series #2 Liverpool GBR 22.10.2023 22.10.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
3 Elite Epee Junior Series #3 Oldham GBR 04.11.2023 04.11.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
4 LPJS Salle Paul Epee London GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U13 1 ENGYOU
5 Cocks Moors Woods Epee Birmingham GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U13 1 ENGYOU
6 Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
7 LPJS London Epee London GBR 27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U13 1 ENGYOU
8 Elite Epee Junior Series #1 Moulton GBR 05.02.2024 05.02.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
9 European Circuit Millfield GBR 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
10 LPJS King's Canterbury Canterbury GBR 02.03.2024 03.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
11 Northern Youth Challenge #1 Wetherby GBR 17.03.2024 17.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
12 Elite Epee Junior Series #2 Ashtead GBR 13.04.2024 13.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
13 Elite Epee Junior Series #2 Ashtead GBR 13.04.2024 13.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
14 LPJS TMFC Epee Oldham GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
15 LPJS Bristol Epee Bristol GBR 28.04.2024 28.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
16 Leon Paul U14 Open Hendon GBR 19.05.2024 19.05.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
17 LPJS St. Benedict's London GBR 01.06.2024 02.06.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
18 England Youth Championships Hatfield GBR 29.06.2024 30.06.2024 U13 1 ENGYOU
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19 LPJS International London GBR 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
20 The Youth Series #1 Manchester GBR 22.09.2024 22.09.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
21 Cocks Moors Woods Epee Birmingham GBR 17.11.2024 17.11.2024 U13 1 ENGYOU

LPJS London Epee London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U13 1 ENGYOU
The Youth Series #2 Liverpool GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
Elite Epee Series #6 England GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #1 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
LPJS King's Canterbury Canterbury GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #3 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
European Circuit Millfield GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
Elite Epee Series #2 England GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
England Championships England GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U13 1 ENGYOU
Leon Paul U14 Open Hendon GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Bristol Epee Bristol GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Salle Paul Epee London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U13 1 ENGYOU
LPJS TMFC Epee Oldham GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
LPJS St. Benedict's Sabre London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U14 1 ENGYOU
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